PS-FPT-P (3-1-17)
FPT-850
Fiber-Optic Coupled
Transmission Probe
High performance spectroscopic probes
for laboratory and process analysis
                           ... Near-IR, Visible, UV.
The FPT-850 transmission probe is a

erations
SPECIFICATIONS:
Model Designations: FPT-850MR-xx
Spectral Ranges: R = N (800 - 2500 nm)
R = V (400 – 2200 nm)
R = U (230 – 800 nm, Optimized for 250 nm)
Standard Optical Path-
lengths:
xx = 02 (2 mm)
xx = 05 (5 mm)
xx = 10 (10 mm)
Wetted Material of Con-
struction:
M = S (316 stainless steel)
M = H (Hastelloy C-276)
Window Seal Type: Coated High-Nickel Alloy C-ring in permanent
welded structure
Seal Coating: Gold standard, PTFE
Window Material: Sapphire or Fused Silica (UV range)
Secondary Containment: Standard
Conduit Termination
Housing:
Standard
Optical Transmission: > 20%
Maximum Temperature: 400 °C at 200 bar Gold / 200 °C PTFE
Maximum Pressure: 300 bar up to 150 °C, 230 bar at 300 °C
Probe Body Diameter: 27 mm
Max. Immersion Length (to
top of gap):
28 cm, std.
Max Flange/Fitting Weld
Location, Tip of Probe to
Rear Surface of Flange:
X = 02: 296.1 mm (11.67”)
X = 05: 299.5 mm (11.79”)
X = 10: 304.5 mm (11.99”)
Fiber-Optic Connections: SMA-905 female, std. FC Optional
Hellma GmbH & Co. KG. – Klosterrunsstraße 5, 79379 Müllheim, Germany